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Opis produktu

Pamiec serwerowa 32GB DDR5
5600MHz 4X77A88049

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci
Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Gwarancja

Rodzaj pamieci
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Radiator

Uwaga

ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR5 5600MHz (1Rx4) 10x4 RDIMM 4X77A88049

1 322,99 zt

1 075,60 zt
NSLNVSA00000262
4X77A88049
889488698042
32

1

12 mc.

DDR5

5600 MHz

Nie

CE+WEEE
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